

Dila Ram vs. Mangat (deceased) through LRs.

CMPMO No. 349 of 2022

17.10.2022 Present: Mr. H.C. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Report with the regard to notices issued to respondents No. 1(a) to 1(c) is still awaited. Be obtained by the next date of hearing.

List for consideration after one week.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***17th October, 2022
(subhash)***