

Dila Ram Vs. Mangat (deceased) through LRs.

CMPMO No.349 of 2022

06.03.2023 Present: Mr. HC. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 (a) to 1 (c).

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 06, 2023
(Rishi)